SWR-58%

MAP SHOWING STOCKWATERING
ON GLEN L. WAGNER®s FARM

ALONG ELK RIVER

SECTIONS 21, 22, 27, & 28

TOWNSHIP 32 SOUTH, RANGE IS5 WEST, W.M.

CURRY COUNTY
FOR

GLEN L. WAGNER
% 93363 ELK RIVER ROAD
| PORT ORFORD, OR 97465

AUGUST 6, 1993
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IDENTIFYING THE LOCATION OF WATER
RIGHT ONLY.
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SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAPM NAME 5DJTH (,OMT # fr( UNADJUDICATED AREA ? @£ @f

RECEIPT # 45485 S W R NUMBER __ 2 %9

CHECK ENCLOSURES Dk~ " PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY dnf
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER c%/f/ ENTER ON STREAM INDEX

CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP CHECK GLO PLATS :
WATERMASTER CHECKLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION A “@f"/

FORM REVIEW

blanks filled in
signed

date received stamped

MAP REVIEW
¢~ source and trib
diversion point location
) conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
FhTs place of use
$J%:;;ﬂ—f cale
ﬂégs township, range, section
&% ¢+~ north arrow
\ (~ CWRE stamp
¢~ disclaimer
«~ date survey was performed
¢~ P.0.B. of survey
dimensions and capacity of diversion system
"beneficial use" type title
«~ "permanent-quality" paper

{ ’
1L een' w0 1S oo
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WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION

FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

CAWPSINSWR\CHCKLIST.1

7-30-92
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WATER
RESOURCES
April 7, 1994 DEPARTMENT

TORLEIV FLATEBO
PO BOX 100
OPHIR OR 97464

RE: SWR-589

Dear Mr Flatebo,

This will acknowledge the receipt of map to support the pre-1909 vested water right claim in
the name of GLEN WAGNER you returned with corrections and completions. I have added
the map to the file. Thank you for your attention to this matter. If you have any questions,
please give me a call.

Sincerely,

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\CAS\SWR-0589.004

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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January 27, 1994 WATER

RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

TORLEIV FLATEBO
PO BOX 100
OPHIR OR 97464

RE: File# SWR-589

DEAR TORLEIV FLATEBO,

The Water Resources Department (WRD) received a little over 600 surface
water registration statements in December, 1992. All  of the files have
been set up and reciepts for the fees have been sent. The next step is to
insure the maps received in support of the claims are acceptable based
on Oregon Revised Statutes (ORS) and Oregon Administrative Rules (OAR).

I am returning the map you prepared for Glen L. Wagner. You will find the
item which requires completion or correction shown below. I have the
description followed by the ORS or OAR site and paraphrased statute or
rule.

place of use (% %) ORS 539.240 (2) «(d) (B) "The location of
) place of wuse by quarter-quarter section..."
You must show the location of the 1/16th

lines.
scale™” OAR  690-14-170-1 "The map scale shall be 1"
; = 1320, 1" = 400’, or the scale of the county
assessor map..." The scale of your map

appears to be 1"=1000" rather than 1"=100".
In the future you must use the required
scales.

3850 Portland Rd NE

Salem, OR 97310

(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



I am enclosing a copy of the checklist and claim to beneficial use report information used by the
adjudication section. You may find it useful in preparing the required map and information.
Many Certified Water Right Examiners have seen these and are using them.

You must return the map before the claim can be processed. If you cannot have the map to the
WRD within 60 days, please inform me as to when it can be expected. Please mark all
correspondence with the file number.

As always, if you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

SR

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosures

JAWPSINSWRACLAIMANT\5\SWR-0589.00M
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August 24, 1993 WATER
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

GLEN WAGNER
93363 ELK RIVER ROAD
PORT ORFORD OR 97465

RE: SWR-589

Dear Mr WAGNER,

This will acknowledge the receipt of the map in support of the claim to a pre-1909 vested water
right in the name of GLEN L WAGNER. I will add the map to the file for review in the future.
If there are any corrections or completions needed, I will return the map to the CWRE, Torleiv
Flatebo.

If you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,
=
Don Knauer

Adjudication Specialist

TAWAS\CAS\SWR-0589.003

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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WATER
RESOURCES
June 16, 1993 DEPARTMENT

TORLEIV FLATEBO
PO BOX 100
OPHIR OR 97464

RE: Surface Water Registration Map

Dear MR FLATEBO,

GLEN L. WAGNER (PHONE 332-2255) has indicated to the Oregon Water Resources
Department (WRD) that you have been hired to prepare the claim of beneficial use map for
their Surface Water Registration Statement. Would you please inform me of your anticipated

schedule of map preparation and submission to the WRD.

Please mark all correspondence related to this claim with the file number SWR-589.

Sincerely, Q/
Dighde

Dwight French
Adjudication Section

JAWPSINSWR\CLAIMANT\S\SWR-0589.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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May 4, 1993 WATER

RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

GLEN L WAGNER
93363 ELK RIVER ROAD
PORT ORFORD OR 97465

Dear GLEN WAGNER,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration Statement in the name of GLEN
L WAGNER has been received by our office. The fees in the amount of $200.00 have been
received and our receipt #95985 is enclosed. Your registration statement has been numbered
SWR-589.

The map you submitted with your claim is not acceptable. ORS 539.240 (2) (d) requires the
map be prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner (CWRE). Within 60 days of this
letter you must send a letter to this address indicating you have contracted with a CWRE to
prepare your map. You should send your letter to my attention. In your letter you must
identify the name of the CWRE who will prepare your registration statement map. We will
contact the CWRE to arrange a map submittal deadline.

We will not be able to process you claim until we have received your map. If you have any
questions regarding this process, please do not hesitate to give me a call.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

D ﬁmﬂ

Dwight French
Adjudication Section

Enclosure

JAWPSIN\SWRA\CLAIMANT\S\SWR-0589.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



STATE OF OREGON
WA™" ] RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

RECEIPT# QB QR ' 50 PORTLAND ROAD NE w
SALEM, OR 97310

378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

RECEIVED FROM: }..1_4‘1_‘ oalar) Ca S APPLICATION

BY: : 3 Ny o e i ﬂ -y PERMIT
dJ | rRansFer

CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY) il

gl ] _ [Toratrecn s 5up ]

. 8.5 s s beabevomer— -
[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT
842.010 ADJUDICATIONS | ). |
831.087 PUBLICATIONS/MAPS

830.650 PARKING FEES Name/month
OTHER: (IDENTIFY) £

[REDUCTION OF EXPENSE

CASH ACCT. S = |
» ) s
~ COST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS VOUCHER # R
[03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |
MISCELLANEOUS: e
840001  COPY FEES F .
850.200  RESEARCH FEES Ll
880.109  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) $ d
520.000  OTHER (P-6): (IDENTIFY) , $ 2|
RTER RN EXAM FEE RECORD FEE |
842.001  SURFACE WATER $ g42.002 |S
842.003  GROUND WATER $ | 842.004 $
842.0056  TRANSFER |8 ga2.006 |S .
il L BT EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE
842022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ 842.023 $
842.016  WELL DRILL OPERATOR $ 842.019
LANDOWNER'S  PERMIT gazo24 |8
06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE]| g
842.013  WELL CONST START FEE $ ] | CARD #
2 MONITORING WELLS s CARD # ’ i
45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS
864000  LOTTERY PROCEEDS $ ,__l
07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842.011  POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
842115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) S )
HYDRO APPLICATION - bm__hM_J
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